¢

81y p[,qunl
Ol Ay Py

Al Y hup.234

T T——
s VA T TR B e

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

0w/ PR e = e

PERMIT IN RESPEC

RTO,DARBHANGA RTA
FORM P.SL.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)(1)]
T OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A

1. p@'mﬂ ND
2. Nafnc or A
The Permi BR2024-SC-1596
3. Name of ram,,mu,ﬂb:::cr NITYANAND SINGH
4. hddregs /0 RAMDHAN SINGH 51101
ihar Begusaral-8
S() Registration Mark of GORGAMA NAYAGON BEGUSARAI B
) Macenoger o omee : BRO9PEA10 wraven
(1)) Chassis Nymbe ‘ ASHOK LEYLAND LTD/LYNX
(iv) Engine Numbe, ' MB1PEEFCTDESLE919
r

(v) Class of Vahicle DSEZ203820
(vi) Regrstration D Bus
(vii) Servi ote 25-Mar-2014
6.()) N e Type + -+ - .Ordinary Scrvlcu
(i;) ”u::bcr of Passangers Standing Allowed S 0f ¢ ’ p - .
()N er of Passangers Seal Allowed .38 Y

umber of Passangers Sleeper Allowed N PN N
7. Route/Area for which permit Is valid: . N "

ROUTE DETAIL - -——

| T ;o I Route

Route Route via Length
. Code Flag From To (In KM)

o i
) LAHERIASARAI, VISHANPUR, KALYANPUR, SAM:gT
IPUR, MUSHRIGHARAR], DALSINGHSARA, BAC 127
1014D0%N DARBHANGA BEGUSARA! WARA, TEGHRA, BARAUNI ZERO MILE, SIMARIYA P
UL _

Region Covered @

8. Date of Raplacement of Vehicle

g, Period of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permi
11, Number of vehicles oul olsuéh total number lo be kept

occasions
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route.

13. Maximum and minimum rale of fareS....cocueeeimeeersuecerers
14, The Slage Carriage may be used as a gaod carriag

o1 R
15. The rescrve stage carriage may be used as a contracl cari

Permil No.

[0 RO o [RTA x)-ate-]-\&‘»\?f-?ﬂM
‘- ;-signed by the
sAuRARI G Dt}}_..\“'?:‘.i

Y S——

permit Counte
order of RAA
proceeding’s SLE

i~ a1e @/ wiear fBaid 24.03.2029 ¥ U AR ey
ﬁm.mamnmu@ammgﬁmaﬂmﬁhammﬁ?‘rgﬁmﬁm T WH W S 1R %
Yl @ farg e e v gk fer smm

2. WY
»
h%

e T
I EHIECOR]
NG T

02

riage within the area or areas and subject to the condilions specified in P.Co.S \)\

DARBHANGA REGION,MUNGER REGION

From: 14-Aug-2024  To: 13-Aug-2029
2 '

In reserve to malntain the carriage and provide for special

................. seerveeniiiariireryes

e within the area or areas and subject fo the conditions herein under

\ N /Y“
Q
Seyrel; ry\

tate/Reglonal Transpori Authority,
BHANGA RTA Bihar

s

032029 B TH RN W V&G TS WA |

AN A

JESTaRe

PRI ) Py
YUASPOr? |
sgar Feri 1o

CTTIRIY 4o 0o

R
i

VOrt Agddign”

PN 4 %

s Al
y.

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



-SC-1506A | : /

VEHICLE no, —

) ROUTE
Route Codq st ——— _I'_M‘E TﬁBLE DETAIL
oppage J T ——
e ourney Da Arrival Ty B
TN | OARBRANGE |~ | (it | qotPere [
1914D0WN LAHERIASA : | [owm000- | Time (i Halt
1812D0WN RAL | B e —
VISHANPY \W — lrue
1814DOWN R 1 u 09.00:00
KALYANPUR ————— [ 09:18:00 ' trun
SAMAS —— | 09:40:00 — °
1814DOWN MUSHRIGT:{T;?\ ' G — (1)2:230 o
] :10:00
1814DOWN DALSIN RI e N KL R e
1814D0OWN GHSARAI 1 17:00; e —
% BACHHWARA 1 00:00 11:05:00 true
14DOWN TEGHRA 11:21:00 11:25:00 rue
| 1 11:41:00 45
CETy E 1 12:01:00 12:05:00 true
T mgtNN SIMARIYA PUL 1 12:15:00 12:18:00 Toe
TBTns VN BEGUSARAI K 12:38:00 13:34:00 e
WN BASIMARIYA PUL 1 13:50:00 13:55:00 true
. RAUNI ZERO MI )
1814DOWN E . 1 14:05:00 14:10:00 true
1814DOWN TEGHRA 1 14:30:00 14:35:00 ~ true
1814DOWN BACHHWARA 1 14:55:00 15:00:00 true
1814DOWN DALSINGHSARAI 1 15:16:00 B 15:20:00 we |
1814DOWN MUSHRIGHARARI 1 15:50:00 _ 15:55:00 , :uua i|\
1814DOWN SAMASTIPUR 1 16:15:00 16:25:00 tm‘;
1814DOWN KALYANPUR 1 16:41:00 16:.443.03 . — j
1814DOWN VISHANPUR I 16:58:00 1,7103130 |
1814DOWN | LAHERIASARAI 1 17:16:00 - :)Z)f)o'-oo we |
T814DOWN | DARBHANGA 1 17:3500 — -

RIRN
%lReg’ T )sﬁ\m-\ulhoﬁ\y,

ar

“*omo No. 22, JRA Date. M\2: 00

. niit Countersigned by the
order of R.T.A. Meeting DE22.:9:202H
Procoeding’s S1 Nowma.d

P L Lo

anspory (o
sgar Repl. Tranwurt Auldees

WUF:‘!{;I': R {i5d If&é Xﬂq

(& Scanned with OKEN Scanner

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



